AGRICULTURE AGRICULTURE

438
438.01
439
439.01
440

440.01
441
441.01
442
442.01
445
44501
446

446.01
448
448.01

AGRICULTURE
Forestry. Timber
Series
Gardening. Plant culture. Fruit culture
Series

Agriculture. Estate management. Soil science. Chemicals in agriculture
For Economic aspects of Agriculture, see 221; for Soil mechanics, see 428

Series
Domestic animals. Farm stock. Dairies. Animal nutrition. For mammal biology, see 397
Series
Veterinary medicine
Series
Fisheries and fish culture. Whaling. For the biology of fish, see 393.
Series

Food and drink. Production, distribution and preparation of foodstuffs.
For the food habits and customs of particular nations, see the heading for Social life and customs
under the appropriate country.

Series
Domestic economy. Hotel management. Catering

Series



