AGRICULTURE

AGRICULTURE

438	Forestry. Timber
438.01	Series
439	Gardening. Plant culture. Fruit culture
439.01	Series
440	Agriculture. Estate management. Soil science. Chemicals in agriculture For Economic aspects of Agriculture, see 221; for Soil mechanics, see 428
440.01	Series
441	Domestic animals. Farm stock. Dairies. Animal nutrition. For mammal biology, see 397
441.01	Series
442	Veterinary medicine
442.01	Series
445	Fisheries and fish culture. Whaling. For the biology of fish, see 393.
445.01	Series
446	Food and drink. Production, distribution and preparation of foodstuffs. For the food habits and customs of particular nations, see the heading for Social life and customs under the appropriate country.
446.01	Series
448	Domestic economy. Hotel management. Catering
448.01	Series